Position Other Positions Held

Chief Assistant Director
Health/Human Services

Director Health & Human
Services

Program Manager Il

Chief Fiscal Officer
Administrative Service Officer
Program Manager |

Health Program Manager
Senior Department Analyst
Administrative Service Officer
Program Manager |

Supervising
Accountant/Auditor

Supervising
Accountant/Auditor

Program Manager Il
Program Manager |
Department Analyst |l

Supervising
Accountant/Auditor

Department Analyst |l
Accountant |
Department Analyst |l
Department Analyst |I
Department Analyst |I
Accountant |

Supervising
Accountant/Auditor

Department Analyst |l

Supervising
Accountant/Auditor

County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County

Department

Hhsa - Administration

Hhsa - Administration

Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration

Hhsa - Administration

Hhsa - Administration

Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration

Hhsa - Administration

Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration

Hhsa - Administration

Hhsa - Administration

Hhsa - Administration

Total Wages

$175,508

$162,813

$119,063
$106,796
$97,569
$91,599
$87,565
$86,852
$84,679
$82,004
$81,605

$81,173

$81,067
$79,997
$73,706
$70,721

$70,227
$67,392
$67,327
$66,958
$64,771
$63,218
$62,981

$62,056
$61,463

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,638

$43,868

$46,873
$45,763
$27,140
$44,238
$39,261
$36,148
$22,419
$42,122
$27,203

$35,977

$35.296
$41,836
$28,629
$14,237

$28,491
$23,638
$41,234
$40,470
$39,541
$23,652
$26,304

$39,541
$22,490



Department Analyst |
Accountant |

Accountant Il

Administrative Service Officer

Accountant |
Administrative Technician
Department Analyst |
Department Analyst ||
Department Analyst |
Administrative Technician
Department Analyst |
Administrative Technician
Fiscal Technician
Administrative Technician
Fiscal Technician
Accountant Il

Fiscal Technician
Executive Assistant

Fiscal Technician
Administrative Technician
Accountant |

Fiscal Technician

Fiscal Technician

Fiscal Technician
Accountant |

Chief Assistant Director
Health/Human Services

Administrative Technician
Fiscal Assistant I
Fiscal Assistant I
Fiscal Technician

Senior Fiscal Assistant

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration

Hhsa - Administration

Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration

Hhsa - Administration

$61,118
$61,065
$60,457
$57,642
$56,040
$55,395
$55,027
$54,962
$53,119
$51,676
$51,645
$50,462
$50,086
$48,405
$48,254
$47,268
$45,961
$45,189
$44,961
$44,556
$44,272
$44,045
$44,023
$43,422
$42,750
$40,867

$39,855
$39,791
$37,902
$37,753
$37,114

$26,488
$19,783
$26,536
$36,613
$18,127
$31,415
$11,077
$15,833
$15,655
$30,238
$22,439
$30,059
$17,301
$22,762
$16,946
$29,659
$23,558
$30,931
$23,197
$15,348
$27,092
$36,268

$6,966
$36,349
$22,893

$8,988

$27,140
$27,811
$26,395
$26,127
$14,599



Accountant |

Fiscal Technician

Senior Accountant

Senior Office Assistant
Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il
Department Analyst ||
Office Assistant Il

Senior Fiscal Assistant
Administrative Technician

Fiscal Technician

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration
Hhsa - Administration

Hhsa - Administration

$36,608
$34,853
$31,931
$28,182
$27,019
$26,363
$21,227
$14,596
$7,426
$2,391
$18

$16,603
$34,734
$14,643
$12,952
$19,781
$11,400
$6,980
$8,146
$3,028
$2,133
$5,938



