Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Assistant Director Health/Human Services		El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$175,508	\$30,638
Director Health & Human Services		El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$162,813	\$43,868
Program Manager II		El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$119,063	\$46,873
Chief Fiscal Officer		El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$106,796	\$45,763
Administrative Service Officer		El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$97,569	\$27,140
Program Manager I		El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$91,599	\$44,238
Health Program Manager		El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$87,565	\$39,261
Senior Department Analyst		El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$86,852	\$36,148
Administrative Service Officer		El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$84,679	\$22,419
Program Manager I		El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$82,004	\$42,122
Supervising Accountant/Auditor		El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$81,605	\$27,203
Supervising Accountant/Auditor		El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$81,173	\$35,977
Program Manager II		El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$81,067	\$35,296
Program Manager I		El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$79,997	\$41,836
Department Analyst II		El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$73,706	\$28,629
Supervising Accountant/Auditor		El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$70,721	\$14,237
Department Analyst II		El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$70,227	\$28,491
Accountant II		El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$67,392	\$23,638
Department Analyst II		El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$67,327	\$41,234
Department Analyst II		El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$66,958	\$40,470
Department Analyst II		El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$64,771	\$39,541
Accountant II		El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$63,218	\$23,652
Supervising Accountant/Auditor		El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$62,981	\$26,304
Department Analyst II		El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$62,056	\$39,541
Supervising Accountant/Auditor		El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$61,463	\$22,490

Department Analyst I	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$61,118	\$26,488
Accountant II	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$61,065	\$19,783
Accountant II	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$60,457	\$26,536
Administrative Service Officer	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$57,642	\$36,613
Accountant I	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$56,040	\$18,127
Administrative Technician	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$55,395	\$31,415
Department Analyst I	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$55,027	\$11,077
Department Analyst II	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$54,962	\$15,833
Department Analyst I	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$53,119	\$15,655
Administrative Technician	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$51,676	\$30,238
Department Analyst I	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$51,645	\$22,439
Administrative Technician	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$50,462	\$30,059
Fiscal Technician	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$50,086	\$17,301
Administrative Technician	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$48,405	\$22,762
Fiscal Technician	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$48,254	\$16,946
Accountant II	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$47,268	\$29,659
Fiscal Technician	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$45,961	\$23,558
Executive Assistant	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$45,189	\$30,931
Fiscal Technician	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$44,961	\$23,197
Administrative Technician	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$44,556	\$15,348
Accountant I	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$44,272	\$27,092
Fiscal Technician	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$44,045	\$36,268
Fiscal Technician	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$44,023	\$6,966
Fiscal Technician	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$43,422	\$36,349
Accountant I	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$42,750	\$22,893
Chief Assistant Director Health/Human Services	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$40,867	\$8,988
Administrative Technician	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$39,855	\$27,140
Fiscal Assistant II	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$39,791	\$27,811
Fiscal Assistant II	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$37,902	\$26,395
Fiscal Technician	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$37,753	\$26,127
Senior Fiscal Assistant	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$37,114	\$14,599

Accountant I	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$36,608	\$16,603
Fiscal Technician	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$34,853	\$34,734
Senior Accountant	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$31,931	\$14,643
Senior Office Assistant	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$28,182	\$12,952
Office Assistant II	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$27,019	\$19,781
Office Assistant II	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$26,363	\$11,400
Department Analyst II	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$21,227	\$6,980
Office Assistant II	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$14,596	\$8,146
Senior Fiscal Assistant	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$7,426	\$3,028
Administrative Technician	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$2,391	\$2,133
Fiscal Technician	El Dorado County	Hhsa - Administration	\$18	\$5,938